
Antonov An-225
ROUTE GUIDE



INIBUILDS

Table of Contents

Introduction

Australia Mission

Guam Mission

November 2016 Flights Part 1

November 2016 Flights Part 2

24 Day Mission Part 1

224 Day Mission Part 2

Bangui Mission

Leipzig Routes

Kyiv Hostomel Routes

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10



INIBUILDS

Introduction

Welcome to the Microso Antonov An-225 Route Guide. This
document will cover day to day, charter, and significant flights
operated by the An-225 (UR-82060). From flying relief equipment
to Guam, to hauling generators to Bolivia. The Antonov An-225
could carry almost anything with it’s maximum takeoff weight of
640,000 kilograms.

MMost data for this Route Guide has been taken from Flightradar24’s
history of UR-82060, as well as Flightradar24’s blog post about 
the An-225’s flight schedule from the past. Please note this
data may not be 100% accurate and some sectors are missing
from the Route Guide due to the lack of information of certain flights.

- iniBuilds Team



INIBUILDS

ADB310F

ADB3610

ADB3610

ADB3610

ADB3610

ADB3655

AADB3566

ADB356F

ADB3656

ADB3656

ADB356F

UKKM

LKPR

UTAK

VOHS

WMKK

YPPH

OOMDW

LIMC

EDDP

HECA

OMAA

LKPR

UTAK

VOHS

WMKK

YPPH

OMDW

LLIMC

EDDP

HECA

OMAA

UKKM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

Australia Mission

In May 2016, The Antonov An-225 brought a 117 tonne generator
to Perth, Western Australia from the Czech Republic. 

Great circle distance: 23761 miles / 38240 kilometers



INIBUILDS

ADB286F

ADB2586

ADB2586

ADB286F

ADB286F

UKKM

KOAK

PHNL

PGUM

VTBU

KOAK

PHNL

PGUM

VTBU

UKKM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

Guam Mission

In September 2018, The Antonov An-225 brought relief aid to 
Guam aer Typhoon Mangkhut.

Great circle distance: 19988 miles / 32168 kilometers

Sectors highlighted in red are assumptions of the route the
An-225 flew.



INIBUILDS

ADB304F

ADB3704

ADB3704

ADB3704

ADB300F

ADB300F

AADB3700

ADB304F

ADB304F

ADB3704

ADB3704

ADB3704

ADB304F

UKKM

EDDP

BIKF

CYVR

KIAH

SBKP

SSBGR

SCEL

SCDA

KIAH

KMCO

SMJP

SCDA

EDDP

BIKF

CYVR

KIAH

SBKP

SBGR

SSCEL

SCDA

KIAH

KMCO

SMJP

SCDA

SCEL

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

November 2016     PART 1

Below is the flight schedule of the An-225 from November 10th, to
November 27th in 2016. These were mainly cargo charter flights.



INIBUILDS

-

ADB3741

ADB3741

ADB339F

SCEL

SMJP

GVAC

EDDP

SMJP

GVAC

EDDP

UKKM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

November 2016     PART 2

Continuation of November 2016 sectors.

Great circle distance: 34224miles / 55078 kilometers



INIBUILDS

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

ADB3405

ADB3405

ADB3405

ADB305F

ADB305F

ADB3381

AADB3381

ADB3381

UKMM

UAAA

ZBTJ

RJGG

PANC

CYMX

PPANC

ZBTJ

RJGG

PANC

CYYZ

PANC

ZBTJ

RRJGG

PANC

UAAA

ZBTJ

RJGG

PANC

CYMX

PANC

ZZBTJ

RJGG

PANC

CYYZ

PANC

ZBTJ

RJGG

PPANC

CYMX

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

24 Day Mission     PART 1

During the beginning of the COVID-19 Pandemic, the Antonov
An-225 operated cargo flights from Asia to Canada to deliver
medical equipment.



INIBUILDS

ADB381F

ADB381F

-

-

-

-

CYMX

PANC

ZBTJ

UAAA

UBBB

EINN

PANC

ZBTJ

UAAA

UBBB

EINN

UKKM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

24 Day Mission     PART 2

Continuation of 24 Day Mission route page.

Great circle distance: 56974 miles / 91690 kilometers



INIBUILDS

ADB521F

ADB521F

ADB5121

ADB521F

UKKM

EDDP

FEFF

EVRA

EDDP

FEFF

EVRA

UKKM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

Bangui Mission

In November 2014, the Antonov An-225 flew to the city of Bangui
in the Central African Republic, with a stop in Riga on it’s return to
Hostomel.

Great circle distance: 8180 miles / 13164 kilometers

Sectors highlighted in red are assumptions of the route the
An-225 flew.



INIBUILDS

ADB5383

ADB3573

ADB566F

ADB3411

ADB521F

ADB2308

AADB2308

ADB211F

UAAA

EGCN

UKKM

EDDP

EDDP

EDDP

LLGAV

OEDF

EDDP

EDDP

EDDP

BIKF

FEFF

LGAV

OOEDF

EDDP

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

EDDP  |  LEJ
Leipzig Halle Airport DE

In April 2018, the An-225 flew to Dammam in Saudi Arabia
from Leipzig with a fuel stop in Athens transporting a
148 ton industrial boiler.  

Leipzig - Dammam Sectors

Leipzig Routes



INIBUILDS

ADB566F

ADB354F

ADB359F

ADB2567

ADB359F

ADB329F

AADB3107

ADB3120

UKKM

UKKM

UKKM

UKMM

EGVN

EINN

LLOWL

EKBI

EDDP

UAAA

OAKB

EGVN

UKMM

UKMM

UUKMM

UKMM

CALLSIGN ARRIVALORIGIN

UKKM  |  GML
Kyiv Hostomel Airport UA

Kyiv Routes



Antonov An-225
ROUTE GUIDE

END OF DOCUMENT


	2TableOfContents - Copy
	Binder1
	2TableOfContents
	3IntroductionPG1
	6November2016ChartersMissionPG4
	7November2016ChartersMissionPart2
	AN225RouteGuide - Copy
	1iniBAntonov225Cover
	4AustraliaMissionPG2
	5GuamMissionPG3
	6_24DayMissionPart1PG5
	7_24DayMissionpart2PG6
	8CentralAfricannRepublicMission
	9LeipzigRoutes
	10KyivHostomelRoutes
	11iniBAntonov225EndCovery





