

Antonov An-225 ROUTE GUIDE

Table of Contents

Introduction	1
Australia Mission	2
Guam Mission	3
November 2016 Flights Part 1	4
November 2016 Flights Part 2	5
24 Day Mission Part 1	6
24 Day Mission Part 2	7
Bangui Mission	8
Leipzig Routes	9
Kyiv Hostomel Routes	10



Introduction

Welcome to the Microsoft Antonov An-225 Route Guide. This document will cover day to day, charter, and significant flights operated by the An-225 (UR-82060). From flying relief equipment to Guam, to hauling generators to Bolivia. The Antonov An-225 could carry almost anything with it's maximum takeoff weight of 640,000 kilograms.

Most data for this Route Guide has been taken from Flightradar 24's history of UR-82060, as well as Flightradar 24's blog post about the An-225's flight schedule from the past. Please note this data may not be 100% accurate and some sectors are missing from the Route Guide due to the lack of information of certain flights.

- iniBuilds Team





Australia Mission

In May 2016, The Antonov An-225 brought a 117 tonne generator to Perth, Western Australia from the Czech Republic.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB310F	UKKM	LKPR
ADB3610	LKPR	UTAK
ADB3610	UTAK	VOHS
ADB3610	VOHS	WMKK
ADB3610	WMKK	YPPH
ADB3655	YPPH	OMDW
ADB3566	OMDW	LIMC
ADB356F	LIMC	EDDP
ADB3656	EDDP	HECA
ADB3656	HECA	OMAA
ADB356F	OMAA	UKKM

Great circle distance: 23761 miles / 38240 kilometers



Guam Mission

In September 2018, The Antonov An-225 brought relief aid to Guam after Typhoon Mangkhut.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB286F	UKKM	KOAK
ADB2586	KOAK	PHNL
ADB2586	PHNL	PGUM
ADB286F	PGUM	VTBU
ADB286F	VTBU	UKKM

Sectors highlighted in red are assumptions of the route the An-225 flew.

Great circle distance: 19988 miles / 32168 kilometers





November 2016 PART 1

Below is the flight schedule of the An-225 from November 10th, to November 27th in 2016. These were mainly cargo charter flights.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB304F	UKKM	EDDP
ADB3704	EDDP	BIKF
ADB3704	BIKF	CYVR
ADB3704	CYVR	KIAH
ADB300F	KIAH	SBKP
ADB300F	SBKP	SBGR
ADB3700	SBGR	SCEL
ADB304F	SCEL	SCDA
ADB304F	SCDA	KIAH
ADB3704	KIAH	KMCO
ADB3704	KMCO	SMJP
ADB3704	SMJP	SCDA
ADB304F	SCDA	SCEL



November 2016 PART 2

Continuation of November 2016 sectors.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
-	SCEL	SMJP
ADB3741	SMJP	GVAC
ADB3741	GVAC	EDDP
ADB339F	EDDP	UKKM

Great circle distance: 34224miles / 55078 kilometers





24 Day Mission PART 1

During the beginning of the COVID-19 Pandemic, the Antonov An-225 operated cargo flights from Asia to Canada to deliver medical equipment.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
-	UKMM	UAAA
	UAAA	ZBTJ
	ZBTJ	RJGG
-	RJGG	PANC
-	PANC	CYMX
<u> </u>	CYMX	PANC
A-LAY The I	PANC	ZBTJ
ADB3405	ZBTJ	RJGG
ADB3405	RJGG	PANC
ADB3405	PANC	CYYZ
ADB305F	CYYZ	PANC
ADB305F	PANC	ZBTJ
ADB3381	ZBTJ	RJGG
ADB3381	RJGG	PANC
ADB3381	PANC	CYMX

24 Day Mission PART 2

Continuation of 24 Day Mission route page.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB381F	CYMX	PANC
ADB381F	PANC	ZBTJ
-	ZBTJ	UAAA
-	UAAA	UBBB
-	UBBB	EINN
_	EINN	UKKM

Great circle distance: 56974 miles / 91690 kilometers





Bangui Mission

In November 2014, the Antonov An-225 flew to the city of Bangui in the Central African Republic, with a stop in Riga on it's return to Hostomel.

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB521F	UKKM	EDDP
ADB521F	EDDP	FEFF
ADB5121	FEFF	EVRA
ADB521F	EVRA	UKKM

Sectors highlighted in red are assumptions of the route the An-225 flew.

Great circle distance: 8180 miles / 13164 kilometers





Leipzig Routes

EDDP | LEJ

Leipzig Halle Airport **DE**

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB5383	UAAA	EDDP
ADB3573	EGCN	EDDP
ADB566F	UKKM	EDDP
ADB3411	EDDP	BIKF
ADB521F	EDDP	FEFF

Leipzig - Dammam Sectors

In April 2018, the An-225 flew to Dammam in Saudi Arabia from Leipzig with a fuel stop in Athens transporting a 148 ton industrial boiler.

ADB2308	EDDP	LGAV
ADB2308	LGAV	OEDF
ADB211F	OEDF	EDDP



Kyiv Routes

UKKM | GML

Kyiv Hostomel Airport **UA**

CALLSIGN	ORIGIN	ARRIVAL
ADB566F	UKKM	EDDP
ADB354F	UKKM	UAAA
ADB359F	UKKM	OAKB
ADB2567	UKMM	EGVN
ADB359F	EGVN	UKMM
ADB329F	EINN	UKMM
ADB3107	LOWL	UKMM
ADB3120	EKBI	UKMM





Antonov An-225 ROUTE GUIDE

END OF DOCUMENT